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25

26
27

28

29

30

31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39

40

41
42

43

44
45

Fony6

1940715-23
2421486-22
1937185-22
2421479-22
1940759-23
2421488-22
1937183-22
1941405-23
1941433-23
2421498-22
1941403-23
1940348-23
1940374-23
1940358-23
1940309-23
1940028-23
1940011-23
1940045-23
1940016-23
1940019-23
1940022-23
2216055-22
1940012-23

1939567-23

1939553-23

1502917-23
1328690-22

1328707-22
1939534-23
1938816-22

1939531-23
1328691-22

1938836-22
1939542-23
1938841-22

1328684-22
1933358-21
1328683-22
1328656-22

1939581-23

1328687-22
1328682-22

1328704-22

1939508-23
1940002-23

BigctaHb

195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
215.399
215.399
215.399
215.399
208.592
208.592
208.592
208.592
208.592
208.592
215.399
208.592

210.842

210.842

195.034
210.842

210.842
210.842
210.842

210.842
210.842

210.842
210.842
210.842

210.842
210.842
210.842
210.842

210.842

210.842
210.842

210.842

210.842
208.592

Mpwnir

09:25:23
09:25:24
09:25:24
09:25:25
09:25:25
09:25:29
09:25:31
09:25:52
09:25:52
09:25:54
09:25:58
09:42:38
09:42:43
09:42:45
09:43:10
09:38:27
09:38:36
09:38:37
09:38:38
09:38:39
09:38:40
09:43:54
09:38:55

09:41:04

09:41:05

09:29:03
09:41:06

09:41:06
09:41:06
09:41:06

09:41:06
09:41:07

09:41:07
09:41:07
09:41:08

09:41:08
09:41:08
09:41:09
09:41:09

09:41:16

09:41:21
09:41:22

09:41:29

09:41:31
09:40:36

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

OneBcbK, Big 26.05.2024 07:00:24

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

02:24:59
02:25:00
02:25:00
02:25:01
02:25:01
02:25:05
02:25:07
02:25:28
02:25:28
02:25:30
02:25:34
02:42:11
02:42:16
02:42:18
02:42:43
02:38:02
02:38:12
02:38:12
02:38:14
02:38:15
02:38:15
02:43:27
02:38:31

02:40:40

02:40:41

02:28:39
02:40:42

02:40:42
02:40:42
02:40:42

02:40:42
02:40:43

02:40:43
02:40:43
02:40:44

02:40:44
02:40:44
02:40:45
02:40:45

02:40:52

02:40:57
02:40:58

02:41:05

02:41:07
02:40:12

Kny6u XXuromup, KCI' Kvis

1345.22
1345.06
1345.06
134491
134491
1344.29
1343.98
1340.75
1340.75
1340.44
1339.83
1328.12
1327.44
1327.16
1323.77
1319.92
1318.53
1318.53
1318.25
1318.11
1318.11
1317.83
1315.90

1312.30

1312.16

1312.04
1312.03

1312.02
1312.02
1312.02

1312.02
1311.89

1311.89
1311.89
1311.75

1311.75
1311.75
1311.62
1311.62

1310.67

1309.99
1309.85

1308.90

1308.63
1302.07

ban

100.00
99.77
99.54
99.31
99.08
98.85
98.62
98.39
98.16
97.93
97.70
97.47
97.24
97.01
96.78
96.55
96.32
96.09
95.86
95.63
95.40
95.17
94.94

94.71

94.48

94.25
94.02

93.79
93.56
93.33

93.10
92.87

92.64
92.41
92.18

91.95
91.72
9149
91.26

91.03

90.80
90.57

90.34

90.11
89.89

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

2.545

5.089

7.634
10.178
12.723
15.267
17.812
20.356
22.901
25.445
27.990
30.534
33.079
35.623
38.168
40.712
43.257
45.802
48.346
50.891
53435
55.980
58.524

61.069

63.613

66.158
68.702

71.247
73.791
76.336

78.880
81.425

83.969
86.514
89.059

91.603
94.148
96.692
99.237

101.781

104.326
106.870

109.415

111.959
114.504

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH. A
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
2.268 0.000 1
4.535 0.000 2
6.803 0.000 1
9.070 0.000 2
11.338 0.000 1
13.605 0.000 2
15.873 0.000 2
18.141 0.000 1
20.408 0.000 2
22.676 0.000 1
24.943 0.000 1
27.211 0.000 2
29.478 0.000 1
31.746 0.000 1
34.014 0.000 1
36.281 0.000 2
38.549 0.000 2
40.816 0.000 2
43.084 0.000 1
45.351 0.000 1
47.619 0.000 2
49.887 0.000 1
52.154 0.000 1
54.422 0.000 2
56.689 0.000 2
58.957 0.000 2
61.224 0.000 1
63.492 0.000 2
65.760 0.000 2
68.027 0.000 1
70.295 0.000 1
72.562 0.000 2
74.830 0.000 2
77.098 0.000 1
79.365 0.000 1
81.633 0.000 1
83.900 0.000 1
86.168 0.000 2
88.435 0.000 1
90.703 0.000 1
92.971 0.000
95.238 0.000
97.506 0.000
99.773 0.000 1
102.041 0.000 1

lFony6oBop

Ceepgen B.P.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen P.I.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cepgen P.I.
Ceepaen P.I1.
CuctyH J1.I.
CeuctyH HO.I.
CauctyH HO.I.
CeuCTyH LI
PeabkiH b.C.
Peabkin C.C.
Keba B.M.
Peabkin C.C.
Peabkin C.C.
PeabkiH b.C.
CauctyH J1.I.
Peabkin C.C.
MeagegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apnamenrko C.IM.
Ceepgen |.M.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Meagegerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
Meggegerko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Meageserko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MegBeaeHko O.I1.
Meagegerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenrko C.I1.
MegBeaeHko O.I1.
Peabkin C.C.

Kny6

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCTI Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kunis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kunis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuvis
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80

81

82

83

84
85
86
87
88

1939526-23
1940313-23
2421493-22
1328679-22
1328672-22
1938840-22
1940705-23
2250936-22
2250933-22
0250-20
1940324-23
1940354-23
1937984-22
2421497-22
1940706-23
1940707-23
1941444-23
1940774-23
1941425-23
1939523-23
1940303-23
1937964-22
1940731-23
1938411-22
1328673-22
1940701-23
1941435-23
2421466-22
1941437-23
2421484-22
1940714-23

1940517-23

1940369-23
1941417-23
1941450-23

1931862-21

1939507-23

1328655-22

1931500-21
2250945-22
1940761-23
1939549-23
1940372-23
1939504-23

1939556-23

1933396-21
1939537-23
1328678-22
1940021-23

1939554-23

1938826-22

2421496-22
1931519-21
1937189-22
1937186-22
1940752-23
1940740-23
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210.842
215.399
195.034
210.842
210.842
210.842
195.034
215.399
215.399
215.399
215.399
215.399
215.399
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
210.842
215.399
215.399
195.034
215.399
210.842
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034

203.606

215.399
195.034
195.034

203.606

203.606

203.606

195.034
215.399
195.034
210.842
215.399
210.842

210.842

210.842
210.842
210.842
208.592

210.842

210.842

195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034
195.034

09:42:21
09:46:30
09:31:09
09:43:25
09:43:47
09:43:51
09:31:39
09:48:09
09:48:10
09:48:10
09:48:15
09:48:17
09:48:23
09:32:30
09:32:35
09:32:37
09:32:41
09:32:57
09:34:00
09:46:43
09:50:22
09:50:24
09:34:22
09:50:41
09:47:02
09:34:45
09:34:45
09:34:48
09:34:49
09:34:53
09:34:55

09:42:03

09:51:31
09:35:22
09:35:25

09:42:28

09:42:41

09:42:45

09:36:04
09:52:24
09:36:17
09:49:07
09:54:05
09:50:32

09:50:41

09:50:42
09:50:43
09:50:45
09:49:14

09:51:37

09:51:37

09:38:50
09:38:54
09:38:54
09:39:04
09:39:05
09:39:07

02:41:57
02:46:03
02:30:45
02:43:01
02:43:23
02:43:27
02:31:15
02:47:42
02:47:43
02:47:43
02:47:48
02:47:50
02:47:56
02:32:06
02:32:11
02:32:13
02:32:17
02:32:33
02:33:36
02:46:19
02:49:55
02:49:57
02:33:58
02:50:14
02:46:38
02:34:21
02:34:21
02:34:24
02:34:25
02:34:29
02:34:31

02:41:39

02:51:04
02:34:58
02:35:01

02:42:04

02:42:16

02:42:20

02:35:40
02:51:57
02:35:53
02:48:43
02:53:38
02:50:08

02:50:17

02:50:18
02:50:19
02:50:21
02:48:49

02:51:13

02:51:13

02:38:26
02:38:30
02:38:30
02:38:40
02:38:41
02:38:43

1301.90
1297.19
1293.76
1293.38
1290.48
1289.95
1289.48
1284.43
1284.30
1284.30
1283.66
1283.41
1282.64
1282.28
1281.57
1281.29
1280.73
1278.49
1269.75
1267.72
1267.67
1267.42
1266.73
1265.32
1265.31
1263.58
1263.58
1263.18
1263.04
1262.49
1262.22

1259.55

1259.15
1258.56
1258.15

1256.31

1254.76

1254.25

1252.90
1252.68
1251.16
1249.68
1240.54
1239.28

1238.19

1238.06
1237.94
1237.70
1235.61

1231.44

1231.44

1231.02
1230.50
1230.50
1229.21
1229.08
1228.82

89.66
8943
89.20
88.97
88.74
88.51
88.28
88.05
87.82
87.59
87.36
87.13
86.90
86.67
86.44
86.21
85.98
85.75
85.52
85.29
85.06
84.83
84.60
84.37
84.14
83.91
83.68
83.45
83.22
82.99
82.76

82.53

82.30
82.07
81.84

81.61

81.38

81.15

80.92
80.69
80.46
80.23
80.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

117.048
119.593
122.137
124.682
127.226
129.771
132.316
134.860
137.405
139.949
142.494
145.038
147.583
150.127
152.672
155.216
157.761
160.305
162.850
165.394
167.939
170.483
173.028
175.573
178117
180.662
183.206
185.751
188.295
190.840
193.384

195.929

198.473
201.018
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

104.308
106.576
108.844
111.111
113.379
115.646
117.914
120.181
122.449
124.717
126.984
129.252
131.519
133.787
136.054
138.322
140.590
142.857
145.125
147.392
149.660
151.927
154.195
156.463
158.730
160.998
163.265
165.533
167.800
170.068
172.336

174.603

176.871
179.138
181.406

183.673

185.941

188.209

190.476
192.744
195.011
197.279
199.546
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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MeagegaeHko J1.T.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen |.M.
MegBeserko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
Cseppen B.P.
CeuctyH J1I.
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH LI
CeuctyH LI
CauctyH HO.I.
CBuCTyH LI
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen B.P.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgaen P.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH LI
Ceepgaen B.P.
CuctyH J1.I.
Meageserko O.I1.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen B.P.
Cseppen B.P.
Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AfA.
CaucryH HO.I.
Cepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
LLlep6arb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.
Ceepgen B.P.
CauctyH J1.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
MegBeserko J1.T.
CauctyH HO.I.
MegBeaeHko O.I1.
Meagegerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
PeabkiH B.C.
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamerko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Ceepgen B.P.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cseppen B.P.

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCTI Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCI Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis

KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuvis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuvis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCTI Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis



1937040-22
1941410-23

3353323-23

1931084-20
1940042-23
1941401-23
1940023-23
1938822-22
1940048-23
1939510-23
2421487-22
1939502-23
1940301-23

1939503-23

1938809-22
1933751-21

1939577-23

2250963-22

1936539-22

1933467-21

BE-2092566-23

1936527-22

1940727-23

1940502-23

2271715-23

1940004-23

3353306-23

1940541-23

1939876-23
1502252-21
1940036-23
1939858-23
1939832-23
1502621-22
1503393-23
1940952-23
1938661-22
1939880-23
1891639-23
1502100-21
1891605-23
1932853-21
3526950-23
1938652-22
1940944-23
1891638-23
2874167-23
3526970-23
1939860-23
2216471-22

1939827-23
1939865-23

O O - OO0 - OO O =

o

O - =24 2 0O 2 00 -2 0 -2 20 -~ 00 - =2 00 -~ o o

- O

195.034
195.034

203.606

208.592
208.592
195.034
208.592
210.842
208.592
210.842
195.034
210.842
215.399

203.606

210.842
208.592

210.842

215.399

203.606

203.606

203.606

203.606

195.034

203.606

203.606

208.592

203.606

203.606

239.399
117.370
208.592
239.399
239.399
117.370
117.370
194.047
239.399
239.399
194.047
122.888
194.047
193.348
194.047
239.399
194.047
194.047
194.047
194.047
239.399
239.399

239.399
239.399

09:39:08
09:39:11

09:46:19

09:50:31
09:50:37
09:39:36
09:50:41
09:52:32
09:50:44
09:52:36
09:39:47
09:53:00
09:57:10

09:47:29

09:53:48
09:51:59

09:54:23

09:58:24

09:49:53

09:49:55

09:50:01

09:51:36

09:44:27

09:51:50

09:53:09

09:57:41

09:54:42

09:56:32

10:28:56
08:42:37
10:05:35
10:34:14
10:34:50
08:47:34
08:47:43
09:58:37
10:40:31
10:40:33
10:02:58
08:56:39
10:05:07
10:04:42
10:05:59
10:51:57
10:08:57
10:08:59
10:09:03
10:09:11
10:53:43
10:53:49

10:55:25
10:57:37

02:38:44
02:38:47

02:45:55

02:50:06
02:50:12
02:39:12
02:50:16
02:52:08
02:50:19
02:52:12
02:39:23
02:52:36
02:56:43

02:47:05

02:53:24
02:51:34

02:53:59

02:57:57

02:49:28

02:49:31

02:49:36

02:51:11

02:44:03

02:51:25

02:52:45

02:57:17

02:54:18

02:56:07

03:28:32
01:42:39
03:05:10
03:33:50
03:34:26
01:47:36
01:47:45
02:58:11
03:40:07
03:40:09
03:02:32
01:56:10
03:04:41
03:04:15
03:05:33
03:51:33
03:08:31
03:08:33
03:08:37
03:08:45
03:53:19
03:53:25

03:55:01
03:57:13

1228.69
1228.30

1227.16

1226.29
1225.57
1225.09
1225.09
1224.88
1224.73
1224.40
1223.68
1221.57
1218.89

1218.59

121593
1215.80

1211.85

1210.45

1201.45

1201.10

1200.51

1189.41

1188.87

1187.79

1178.62

1176.60

1168.14
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Ceepgen P.I.
Csepgen P.I.
Llepbanb C.A. -
®pyHz3a AA.
Keba B.M.
Keba B.M.
Ceepgen P.I.
PeabkiH B.C.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
Keba B.M.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Ceepgzen B.P.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
CBuCTyH LI
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
MepsepaeHko J1.T.
PeabkiH B.C.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenrko C.I1.

CsuctyH J1.I.
Lllep6aHb A.B.
®pyHza A.B.
Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.
LLlep6arb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
Llep6aHb A.B.
®pyHza A.B.

Ceepgen B.P.

Llep6aHb A.B.
®pyHza A.B.

Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.

Peabkin C.C.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.

LLlepb6arb A.B.
®pyHsza A.B.

[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.

KpasueHnko C.O.
Keba B.M.

[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.
[HictpsaHcekni MN.0.

KpasueHko K.B.
KpasueHko B.B.
Pinvk B.M.

[OHictpaHcbkniA M.9.
[AHictpaHcekmi M.,

Pinnk A.lM.
Be3pepxuii B.B.
Pinuk A.IM.
Aky6unk FO.B.
Pinvk M.M.

[AHictpaHcbkniA M.,

Pinvk B.M.
Pinuk A.T.
Pinnk A.I.
Pinvk B.M.

[OHictpaHcbkniA M.,
[JHictpaHcbkmi ..

[JHicrpaHcebkmin B.1.

[OHictpsHcbkmn M.0.

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kuvis
KCTI Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis
KCI Kuvis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwis
Kutomup
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
Kuromunp
Kurtomup
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
Kurtomup
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCTI Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kunis
KCI Kuis



1939825-23 1 239399 10:57:38 03:57:14  1009.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AnicrpsaHcbkui M.9. KCT Kwvis
RO-507833-19 0 193348 10:12:07 03:11:40  1008.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Axy6unk B.l. KCT Kwvis
1502622-22 0 117370 08:57:33  01:57:35 998.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpasuyeHko B.B. XKutommp
2216469-22 1 239399 11:00:43 04:00:19 996.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AJHicrpaHcekniA M.O. KCT Kunis
1501351-20 1 122.888 09:03:51 02:03:22 996.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii B.B. XKurommp
RO-0451018-14 1 193348 10:15:28  03:15:01 991.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Aky6unk B.l. KCT Knis
2214932-22 1 239399 11:03:39 04:03:15 984.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JAricrpaHcokun M.9. KCT Kwvis
1501344-20 0 122.888 09:05:44 02:05:15 981.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 CaspagoH B.B. Kurommp
1502814-22 1 122.888 09:06:06 02:05:37 978.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O CaspagoH I.B. Kutommp
1939801-23 1 239399 11:06:35 04:06:11 972.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JAxicrpsaHcbkui M.9. KCT Kwvis
3526956-23 0 194.047 10:21:38 03:21:12 964.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Pinuk M.M. KCT Kunis
3526949-23 0 194.047 10:22:05 03:21:39 962.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Pinvk M.M. KCT Kwvis
3526824-23 0 193348 10:21:48 03:21:21 960.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Aky6unk B.I. KCT Kwvis
1938271-22 1 193348 10:21:50 03:21:23 960.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Axy6unk B.l. KCT Kwvis
1939815-23 0 239399 11:10:25  04:10:01 957.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 /[HictpsaHcbka J1I. KCT Kwvis
RO-249906-17 0 193.348 10:22:27 03:22:00 957.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Axy6unk HO.B. KCT Kwvis
1940938-23 0 194.047 10:23:53  03:23:27 953.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Pinvk B.M. KCT Kwvis
1932878-21 1 193.348 10:24:550 03:24:23 946.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Aky6unk B.I. KCI Kvis
1920706-18 0 193.348 10:25:45 03:25:18 941.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Aky6unk B.l. KCT Kwvis
1940634-23 0 193.348 10:26:49 03:26:22 936.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Aky6unk FO.B. KCT Kwvis
1938657-22 0 239399 11:16:04 04:15:40 936.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JAricrpaHcekun M.9. KCT Kvis
1501340-20 1 122.888 09:13:26  02:12:57 924.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH B.B. XKutommp
1932890-21 1 193.348 10:31:.04 03:30:37 918.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Aky6unk B.I. KCT Kvis
1502253-21 1 117.370 09:09:01 02:09:03 909.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KpasdeHko C.O. XKutommp
1939817-23 1 239399 11:27:21 04:26:57 896.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JAricrpsaHcbkun M.9. KCT Kwvis
1939816-23 1 239399 11:29:36  04:29:12 889.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JAricrpaHcokui M.9. KCT Kwvis
1939806-23 0 239399 11:29:46  04:29:22 888.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AnicrpsaHcbkun M.9. KCT Kwvis
1938682-22 1 239399 11:30:49 04:30:25 885.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JHictpaHcbka J1I1. KCT Kvis
1938654-22 0 239399 11:40:02 04:39:38 856.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AxicrpsaHcbkui M.9. KCT Kwvis
1502815-22 1 122.888 09:25:16  02:24:47 848.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH I1.B. Kurommp
1503110-23 0 122.888 09:25:20 02:24:51 848.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH [.B. XKutommp
1938658-22 1 239399 11:44:229 04:44:05 842.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JAricrpsaHcbkui M.9. KCT Kwvis
1503109-23 0 122.888 09:26:39 02:26:10 840.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O CaspagoH I.B. Kutommp
1940122-23 0 239399 11:46:05 04:45:41 837.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JHicTpaHcbkmia B.M. KCT Kwvis
1939859-23 1 239399 11:50:38 04:50:14 824.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AJHicrpaHcekni M.O. KCT Knis
1502802-22 0 122.888 09:30:40 02:30:11 818.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH [.B. Kutommp
1940629-23 0 193.348 11:01:07 04:00:40 803.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Axy6unk HO.B. KCT Kvis
1503347-23 0 117370 09:27:45 02:27:47 794.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KpasueHko C.O. XKutommp
1502801-22 1 122.888 09:35:19  02:34:50 793.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 CaspagoH .B. Kurommp
1502266-21 1 117370 09:28:12  02:28:14 791.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KpasueHko C.O. Kutommp
1502811-22 0 122.888 09:36:35 02:36:06 787.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH [.B. XKurommp
1938681-22 1 239399 12:13:39  05:13:15 764.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JHicTpaHcbkmia B.M. KCT Knis
RO-612614-19 1 193348 11:14:16  04:13:49 761.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Aky6umk |.A. KCT Kwvis
1502241-21 1 117370 09:39:555 02:39:57 733.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpasueHko B.B. Kutommp
1502251-21 0 117370 09:47:22 02:47:24 701.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KpasueHko C.O. Kutommp
10030-20 1 193.348 11:36:36  04:36:09 700.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Aky6umk |.A. KCT Kwvis
1503135-23 1 122.888 09:56:42 02:56:13 697.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii B.B. Kurommp
1502821-22 0 122.888 10:03:45 03:03:16 670.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH B.B. XKutommp
1939810-23 0 239399 13:23:43  06:23:19 624.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JAricrpsaHcbkui M.0. KCT Knis
1503358-23 0 117370 10:21:29  03:21:31 582.43 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Kpasuenko KB. Kutommp
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